AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000164504

Overview

2024/07/26 17:19:59

Price
147.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.34% (0.50)

HU0000164504
AUTOWALLIS

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

202 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

148.00 HUF (100)
147.00 HUF (57,177)
146.50 HUF

147.00 HUF

145.50 HUF

146.50 HUF

146.089 HUF
69,100
10,094,748.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/03 2= Global Strategy 3Q 2024 o
2024/07/03 B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 2,
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/03/26 B Global Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
2024/01/09 ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158362914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000164504&ID_NOTATION=205631164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0039a91492cc94c309fd53887b2752c66f605a11434a633561a39289818eda1e&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=20fb21f7aca037ba4&time=1722191824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36af225d83ddd9402f84c5d0f78f4a1354bc5cd7da40df531b04eeb0aaa6b609&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=4027a522f9245cff6&time=1722191824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa3fb3e7414aea6f64fb3f1e16156754d94ceba5ae2e025829b09a02339e0e8e&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=702ffd97266b82a64&time=1722191824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f296a05b1724e021dbbd4272c4adb4a53613e808704dbf228b7a25505350d210&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=3921038c877ecb23b&time=1722191824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4166430bb02ddf9790f3c513051c7d1bf926dad6dabf1a1ca4befedc972ff892&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=66f3466e7ef75f8f9&time=1722191824&tool=RSC

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Details

2024/07/26 17:19:59

Price

147.00 HUF

Difference (] 0.34% (0.50)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000164504
Symbol AUTOWALLIS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 202 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.00 HUF (100)
Ask (Ask size) 147.00 HUF (57,177)
Open 146.50 HUF
High 147.00 HUF
Low 145.50 HUF
Close (prev. day) 146.50 HUF
VWAP 146.089 HUF
Volume (pcs) 69,100
Trading volume 10,094,748.00
Number of trades 20
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.67% +51.55% +44.12%
Perf (abs.) +21.00 +50.00 +45.00
Beta 0.24 0.30 0.45
Volatility  32.67 30.23 30.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Budapest Stock 2024/07/ 17:19 147.00 HUF 10.09 20
Exchange 26
2/3

)
)
)
)
168.00 HUF (2024/03/05)
)
)
)

146.90 HUF (121,186
146.05 HUF (162,202
149.15 HUF (292,026
129.54 HUF (229,316

113.00 HUF (2024/01/02
168.00 HUF (2024/03/05
96.00 HUF (2023/07/27


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205631164

AUTOWALLIS PLC HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALTERA WEALTH MANAGEMENT PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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